THE SPA

AT MUCKROSS

Signature Massages €130 | €170 Rose Crystal Lymphatic Facial €170
Indian Head Massage €85 ) ,

Immune Recovery Healing Facial €130
Tension Reliving Back Massage €85

Vitamin C & Papaya Enzyme Pecl €130

Skin Solutions Facial €130
A Muckross Dream €le0 . .

Cyro Lifting Facial €130

Time for Two €Al5
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THE SPA

AT MUCKROSS

Detoxifying Seaweed & Fucalyptus Body Wrap €170

Green Coffee Body Sculpting

Lava Mama Pregnancy Massage
Organic Mama
‘Nurture Me’ Facial

‘Nurture Me’ Massage
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€130

€170

€170

€130

€130

Rose Petal Renewal Facial
Brilliant & Bright Facial
Green Chilli Sculpting

Energy Shot Massage €130
Floral Unwind Massage €130/

€70

€130

€130

€170
€170
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